ASSISI (PG) 7/8/2019 - Marcia delle 8 porte 2019

CLASSIFICA GENERALE MASCHILE KM 8

| Pos | Cognome Nome | Squadra | Tempo | Media
1 MEZZETTI ALESSANDRO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 00.24.17 03.34
2 |VERGNI LORENZO TIFERNO RUNNERS 00.24.20 03.35
3 FALOMI SIMONE ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI 00.25.05 03.41
4 | ZIBETTI NICOLA ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO 00.25.44 03.47
5 GEMMA FEDERICO G.T.A. CREMA 00.25.46 03.47
6 |APOSTOLI PROIETTI ANDREA 2S ATLETICA SPOLETO 00.25.51 03.48
7 PIEILLER ELWIS POLISPORTIVA SANTORSO AOSTA 00.26.05 03.50
8 CAPPELLACCI NICOLO'- FILIRUN TEAM ASD 00.26.20 03.52
9 DIBBASSY YUSUF ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA 00.26.38 03.55
10 |MEZZETTI ALESSIO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 00.26.45 03.56
11 BUDRONI GIOVANNI ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO 00.26.49 03.57
12 |CANCELLONI MARCELLO ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA 00.27.08 03.59
13 | GIOVANNINI LORENZO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 00.27.17 04.01
14 |MARINETTI ROBERTO GUBBIO RUNNERS 00.27.22 04.01
15 | BALDONCINI SERGIO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 00.27.32 04.03
16 |DI STEFANO SILVIO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 00.27.37 04.04
17 |TONAZZOLLI RICCARDO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 00.27.40 04.04
18 |DURANTI GABRIELE GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 00.27.42 04.04
19 | VAGNOLI MAURIZIO ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA 00.27.46 04.05
20 FONI MASSIMO ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI 00.27.48 04.05
21 |SUSTA FEDERICO A.S.D. APERDIFIATO 00.27.50 04.06
22 |MENCUCCINI PAOLO ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE 00.27.55 04.06
23 |TACCONI CARLO AS.P.A. BASTIA 00.27.57 04.07
24 BATTISTELLI FABIO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 00.28.03 04.08
25 |COFANI MASSIMILIANO | ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA 00.28.08 04.08
26 | SCASSELLATI VALERIO ASD ATLETICA TAINO 00.28.14 04.09
27 | BIGARINI MARCO ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE 00.28.18 04.10
28 |FRANCESCHELLI LUIGI ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI 00.28.21 04.10
29 | ORSINI ANDREA #ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI 00.28.26 04.11
30 'MARIOLI STEFANO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 00.28.30 04.11
31 | GAMBACORTA ANTONIO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 00.28.31 04.12
32 | CRIVELLI MATTEO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 00.28.31 04.12
33 [ TACCUCCI MAURIZIO ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD 00.28.31 04.12
34 | BIAGINI ANDREA ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE 00.28.34 04.12
35 | GIANNINI DAVID ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO 00.28.35 04.12
36 | SPACCI FABRIZIO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 00.28.39 04.13
37 | RIBIGINI LEONARDO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 00.28.43 04.13
38 | GUAITINI MICHELE ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA 00.29.17 04.18
39 | SPERANZINI LORENZO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO 00.29.21 04.19
40 |TABARRINI ROBERTO PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA 00.29.22 04.19
41  CAPORALETTI FRANCESCO ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD 00.29.31 04.20
42 |GIANNONI CLAUDIO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 00.29.32 04.21
43 | CANTARINI DOMENICO RUNCARD 00.29.34 04.21
44  |MORETTI SAMUELE ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD 00.29.45 04.23
45 |DEMONTIS LUCA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 00.30.02 04.25
46 | ZIBETTI GIACOMO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 00.30.03 04.25



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
%

SILVESTRI
ORSINI FEDERICI
LONGETTI
PATACCA
BERTOLINI
ANDRENACCI
SEVERINO
QUATTROCCHI
COVARELLI
PREZIOSI
MARCHETTI
RIGOLETTI
BOGLIARI
RONCI
SANTIFICETUR
VETTURINI
ERCOLANI
CIMARELLI
MAIARELLI
RINALDUCCI
RIDOLFI
MENCARINI
NORGINI
MORANI
MARINI
ATTEMPATI
TRAMPETTI
LORI
MANSUETO
RASCHELLA'-
VENTANNI
LAMINCIA
VOLPI

DE SANTIS
PIAMPIANO
ROSI

ZAMPI
QUAGLIOTTI
ARISTEI
BALDELLI
VALECCHI
SALARI
DUCHINI
LESTINI
RUGO
PORFIRI
RADICCHI
FIORUCCI
POGGIANTI
BOCCALI

ALESSANDRO
CRISTIANO
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
ADEMARO
RENZO
GIOVANNI
PATRIZIO
MAURO
GIANLUCA
FABIO
URBANO
ROBERTO
ANDERSON
FILIPPO
MARCO
EDUARDO
GABRIELE
ROBERTO
SIMONE
MASSIMILIANO
MIRCO
STEFANO
EVIAN
MAURIZIO
ANDREA
ANDREA
GABRIELE
TOMMASO PIO
DOMENICO
ONELIO
GIANLUCA
STEFANO
FABIO
MORENO
NAZZARENO
GIANCARLO
FRANCESCO
LUCA
SIMONE
CARLO
MICHELE
FABIO
MARCO
ALESSIO
MAURO
FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
FRANCESCO
MARCO

ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA

ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
A.POD. VALTENNA

A.S.D. APERDIFIATO
PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

A.S.D. ATLETICA TREVI

A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
RUNCARD

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA
A.S.D. APERDIFIATO

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
AS.P.A. BASTIA

AS.D. LA CHIANINA
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
RUNCARD

POOL SPORT TRIESTE

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA
TITANS TEAM NOCERA UMBRA
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
RUNCARD

ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

A.S.D. LA CHIANINA
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM

GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
A.S.D. APERDIFIATO
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
A.S.D. APERDIFIATO

00.30.06
00.30.16
00.30.21
00.30.23
00.30.30
00.30.32
00.30.34
00.30.36
00.30.39
00.30.40
00.30.47
00.30.50
00.30.50
00.30.50
00.30.51
00.30.52
00.30.57
00.31.02
00.31.05
00.31.07
00.31.10
00.31.17
00.31.21
00.31.29
00.31.33
00.31.37
00.31.40
00.31.43
00.31.46
00.31.55
00.31.57
00.31.58
00.32.00
00.32.00
00.32.03
00.32.07
00.32.07
00.32.07
00.32.08
00.32.11
00.32.18
00.32.19
00.32.22
00.32.25
00.32.31
00.32.40
00.32.41
00.32.45
00.32.48
00.32.49

04.26
04.27
04.28
04.28
04.29
04.29
04.30
04.30
04.30
04.31
04.32
04.32
04.32
04.32
04.32
04.32
04.33
04.34
04.34
04.35
04.35
04.36
04.37
04.38
04.38
04.39
04.39
04.40
04.40
04.42
04.42
04.42
04.42
04.42
04.43
04.43
04.43
04.43
04.44
04.44
04.45
04.45
04.46
04.46
04.47
04.48
04.48
04.49
04.49
04.50



97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

MARRACCI
COLLEBRUSCO
ZIARELLI

LO GELFO
CHIAPPINI
BANETTA
MASCIOLINI
PASSERI
GIGLIO
BARILARI
FERRINI
SIMONCINI
ESPOSITO
GRADASSI
REGNI
MANGIALASCHE
CALDESI
BRESCIANI
SPERANDEI
PELAGRILLI
MARIOTTI
CERQUAGLIA
CIANETTI
MINCIARELLI
FALASCHI
GOBBINI
GUERCINI
MASTRINI
BURATTI
MENCARINI
GAROFALO
SARGENTI

LANGARELLI SELLANI

RONCA
NEBIOLO
CANICCHI
PAPA
GABRIONI
TOMASSONI
RENGA
LOMBARDI
CUPPOLONI
MARZOLESI
MASSUCCI
BUCINI
MEROLA
QOKU

FIORI

DE BIASIO
BONANNO

ANTONIO
LUCA

FABIO
MAURO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
JONNI
LUCIANO
FRANCESCO
LUCA
MARCO
MIRCO
PAOLO
MAURO
MIRCO
ALFONSO
FULVIO
CLAUDIO
DANIELE
MIRKO
MATTEO
MARIO
LUCA
STEFANO
DANIELE
SIMONE
BRUNO
MAURIZIO
CHRISTIAN
PAOLO
ANDREA
AUGUSTO
DANIELE
MATTEO
ALFREDO
CORRADO
FRANCESCO
LUIGI

LUCA
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
GIAMPAOLO
STEFANO
GUERINO
BEDRI
LEONARDO
NICOLA
EGIDIO

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

A.S.D. ATLETICA TREVI
PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA

G.S. GABBI

A.S.D. APERDIFIATO

A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD
PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
AS.D. LA CHIANINA

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
RUNCARD

ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM
PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
TITANS TEAM NOCERA UMBRA
PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

A.S.D. APERDIFIATO

AS.P.A. BASTIA

ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD
RUNCARD

ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

AS.P.A. BASTIA

ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

A.S.D. APERDIFIATO
ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM
LA CHIANINA

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

00.32.52
00.32.52
00.32.54
00.32.59
00.33.04
00.33.05
00.33.06
00.33.07
00.33.19
00.33.22
00.33.27
00.33.30
00.33.35
00.33.36
00.33.42
00.33.45
00.33.47
00.33.53
00.33.58
00.34.02
00.34.08
00.34.12
00.34.13
00.34.15
00.34.18
00.34.20
00.34.24
00.34.25
00.34.26
00.34.27
00.34.30
00.34.38
00.34.44
00.34.51
00.34.54
00.34.59
00.35.17
00.35.27
00.35.33
00.35.41
00.35.56
00.35.56
00.35.57
00.36.02
00.36.07
00.36.09
00.36.12
00.36.14
00.36.36
00.36.38

04.50
04.50
04.50
04.51
04.52
04.52
04.52
04.52
04.54
04.54
04.55
04.56
04.56
04.56
04.57
04.58
04.58
04.59
05.00
05.00
05.01
05.02
05.02
05.02
05.03
05.03
05.04
05.04
05.04
05.04
05.04
05.06
05.06
05.08
05.08
05.09
05.11
05.13
05.14
05.15
05.17
05.17
05.17
05.18
05.19
05.19
05.19
05.20
05.23
05.23



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

188

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

FRILLICI
RIDOLFI
BALDASSARRI
PIZZONI
GARAFFA
ALUNNO
VERSIGLIONI
BENEDETTI
MALIZIA
PAGGI
ROSSI

PAPA
MINNITI
MARGRETH
ROSABELLA
SERVA
IMBROGLIA
PETRINI
MENCONI
MAZZETTI
CECCHINI
FIORDI
PERNA
FIORAVANTI
QUADRATI
FABI
BRACARDI
PETRINI
TESTA
BOTTOLONI
DE FALCO
GALLINELLA
PONTI
TORTOIOLI
GRILLO
MARZIALI
ZAZZERI
SANTAGA'-
CAPANNELLI
SABATINI
BITTI
RONDELLI

GIOVANNONI
BORIOSI
BRUGNOLA
NATALICCHI
GRANDIS
BRAGA
MANCINELLI
LAZZARI

DANIELE
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
MAURO
GABRIELE
CARLO
GIANLUCA
GIULIANO
FABIO
EMANUELE
PAOLO
SIMONE
LUCA
PAOLO
MARCO
ELIO
FABIO
FAUSTO
ANTONELLO
CLAUDIO
MICHELE
FABIO
VINCENZO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
ANDREA
PAOLO
FRANCO
DAVIDE
RAFFAELE
MAURIZIO
MARCO
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
GIACOMO
ANDREA
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
ANTONELLO
MARCO
GIUSEPPE

DANTE RODOLFO

FRANCO
GUALTIERO
FABRIZIO
CESARE
MICHELE
MARIO
SERGIO
FRANCO

TITANS TEAM NOCERA UMBRA
AS.P.A. BASTIA

GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM
ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

A.S.D. APERDIFIATO

AS.P.A. BASTIA

AS.P.A. BASTIA

ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
A.S.D. APERDIFIATO

ESERCITO CE.SEL.NA. FOLIGNO
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

LUNATICI ELLERA CORCIANO ASD
AS.D. LA CHIANINA

ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
PODISTICA VOLUMNIA SERICAP PG
A.POD. VALTENNA

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

PODISTICA VOLUMNIA SERICAP PG
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
A.POD. VALTENNA

A.S.D. LA CHIANINA

ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM
AS.P.A. BASTIA

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

A.S.D. ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
AS.P.A. BASTIA

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA
RUNCARD

ARGINEBERRA FERRARA
ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO

00.36.48
00.36.49
00.36.51
00.36.51
00.36.55
00.36.58
00.37.01
00.37.14
00.37.20
00.37.26
00.37.27
00.37.45
00.37.47
00.37.50
00.37.57
00.38.08
00.38.11
00.38.21
00.38.28
00.38.35
00.38.36
00.38.54
00.38.56
00.39.04
00.39.10
00.39.12
00.39.18
00.39.30
00.39.41
00.39.44
00.39.47
00.39.49
00.39.57
00.40.46
00.40.53
00.41.04
00.41.06
00.41.09
00.41.10
00.41.16
00.41.25

00.42.18

00.42.19
00.43.00
00.43.02
00.43.08
00.43.11
00.43.20
00.43.26
00.43.29

05.25
05.25
05.25
05.25
05.26
05.26
05.27
05.29
05.29
05.30
05.30
05.33
05.33
05.34
05.35
05.36
05.37
05.38
05.39
05.40
05.41
05.43
05.44
05.45
05.46
05.46
05.47
05.49
05.50
05.51
05.51
05.51
05.53
06.00
06.01
06.02
06.03
06.03
06.03
06.04
06.05

06.13

06.13
06.19
06.20
06.21
06.21
06.22
06.23
06.24



197 |BELLUCCI LIVIERO ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD 00.44.12 06.30
198 |LIBERTI RENZO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 00.44.15 06.30
199 |MALIZIA LEONELLO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 00.44.22 06.31
200 TORDINI PIERINO A.POD. VALTENNA 00.44.25 06.32
201 SGARIGLIA MARINO A.POD. VALTENNA 00.45.20 06.40
202 TORTOIOLI FABIO ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD 00.45.27 06.41
203 RONDELLI ONELLO ASD ATLETICA TAINO 00.47.39 07.00
204 VESCOVI ROMANO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 00.47.46 07.01
205 |BOCCI GIOVANNI A.S.P.A. BASTIA 00.50.20 07.24
206 PUCCIARINI RENATO AS.P.A. BASTIA 00.50.22 07.24
207 |BOSCO SABINO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 00.50.35 07.26
CLASSIFICA GENERALE FEMMINILE KM 8
Pos | Cognome Nome Squadra Tempo Media
1 | SALVATORI PAOLA U.S. ROMA 83 00.28.24 04.11
2 FERRINI CELESTE G.S. GABBI 00.30.16 04.27
3 | DEIANA PINA AS.P.A. BASTIA 00.30.33 04.30
4 VARASANO EMANUELA ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM 00.30.53 04.33
5 | CAVALLUCCI VALENTINA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 00.31.20 04.36
6 MUZI ELEONORA ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO 00.31.25 04.37
7 | CERRETANI ROSSELLA POLISPORTIVA MONTECASSIANO ASD 00.31.33 04.38
8 VICHI KATIUSCIA PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA 00.32.50 04.50
9 | TRIBBIOLI SILVIA GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 00.33.33 04.56
10 | TINE'- VIOLA ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE 00.33.59 05.00
11 |ZUBBOLI FRANCESCA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 00.34.04 05.01
12 |FORNELLO CINZIA GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 00.34.26 05.04
13 |GALLINA LETIZIA PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA 00.35.14 05.11
14 |CASTELLANI SILVIA ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD 00.35.27 05.13
15 LANCETTI ROMINA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 00.35.38 05.14
16 | ALBERTI LUCIA ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO 00.35.52 05.16
17 |NARDONI EMANUELA ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE 00.36.14 05.20
18 LUZZI MARIANNA TITANS TEAM NOCERA UMBRA 00.36.48 05.25
19 |SEVERINI VANIA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 00.37.13 05.28
20 | BASIGLI IVANA ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM 00.37.31 05.31
21 |CIAVAGLIA CATIA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 00.37.52 05.34
22 VAN FRAEIJENHOVE LAILA PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA 00.38.04 05.36
23 |BUTTIGLIA GIULIA RUNCARD 00.38.07 05.36
24 |DIOSONO SIMONA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 00.38.11 05.37
25 | PATTANO CRISTINA RUNNERS LEGNANO 00.38.14 05.37
26 | PANSINI GIUSEPPINA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 00.38.16 05.38
27 |TOMASSINI CINZIA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 00.38.16 05.38
28 | BARTONI MANUELA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 00.38.18 05.38
29 |MODUGNO MONICA ASD RUN LIFE 00.38.22 05.39
30 OTTAVIANI SERENA ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO 00.38.34 05.40
31 |TICCHIONI JESSICA ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM 00.38.55 05.43
32 | CENCI DANIELA ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD 00.39.12 05.46
33 |PALMISANO GIUSEPPINA A.S.D. APERDIFIATO 00.39.18 05.47
34 | RUGGERI ROBERTA ASD ATLETICA TAINO 00.39.41 05.50
35 |BASTIANINI VALENTINA RUNCARD 00.39.48 05.51
36 |NANDESI TIZIANA ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE 00.40.00 05.53
37 |LABARDI LAURA G.S. LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO 00.40.14 05.55



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

FALASCHI
FIORUCCI
SETTEPOSTE
MANCINI
CAPITANUCCI
ELISEI
PASSAMONTI
MATTIOLI
BISELLI

SANTI
MARCANTONI
RICCI
MORETTI
MIRTI

RITA
FEDERICA
ANNA
CRISTINA
STEFANIA
DANIELA
ALIDA
SILVIA
FRANCESCA
PATRIZIA
LAURA
SABRINA
ADONELLA
ELODIA

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

AS.D. LA CHIANINA

ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
AS.P.A. BASTIA

ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI

00.40.29
00.40.41
00.41.24
00.41.25
00.41.26
00.42.44
00.42.47
00.43.22
00.43.22
00.43.26
00.43.52
00.44.04
00.44.24
00.46.22

05.57
05.59
06.05
06.05
06.06
06.17
06.18
06.23
06.23
06.23
06.27
06.29
06.32
06.49



